Singles Event, Boys Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Speer Riley J. 109 806 Edinburgh, IN
2 Workman Brody 52 779 Garrett, IN
3 Byrd Jarrod 158 764 LAFAYETTE, IN
4 Coddington Cadyn 162 759 LAFAYETTE, IN
5 Figueras Antonio 162 708 LAFAYETTE, IN
6 Anderson Alexander R. 120 703 Osceola, IN
6 Doke Cody A. 302 703 Peru, IN
8 Shaw Andrew 19 701 Bloomington, IN
9 Harris Camden 162 700 LAFAYETTE, IN
10 Zarlengo Alexander 213 686 Dyer, IN
10 Good Aydin I. 348 686 Columbia City, IN
12 Harrison Brady E. 313 682 South Bend, IN
13 McDonald Calvin 19 673 Bloomington, IN
14 Hardiman Tyler A. 313 669 South Bend, IN
15 Weber Peter J. 101 667 Kokomo, IN
16 Brandt Maddux J. 217 658 Dyer, IN
17 Bokori Carson 213 657 Dyer, IN
18 Anderson Andrew R. 120 653 Osceola, IN
19 Skipper Wyatt 168 652 UNKNOWN, IN
20 Hutsell Brody 167 650 UNKNOWN, IN
20 SindleKorbin 168 650 UNKNOWN, IN
22 Heller Grant A. 140 649 UNKNOWN, IN
23 White William W. 177 646 UNKNOWN, IN
23 Carmichadl Ryan D. 177 646 UNKNOWN, IN
25 Croshie Nathaniel J. 177 643 UNKNOWN, IN
26 Percy Brock D. 346 642 Columbia City, IN
26 Whited Braxten D. 292 642 Richmond, IN
28 Marshall Jordan M. 162 638 LAFAYETTE, IN
29 Luczkowski Henry J. 119 631 Osceola, IN
30 Watts Drew A. 166 627 UNKNOWN, IN
30 Chimino Thomas M. 213 627 Dyer, IN
32 Smitley Matthew E. 187 624 Berne, IN
33 Aurelio Nicholas J. 214 623 Dyer, IN
34 LattaBrayden 130 622 Indianapoalis, IN
35 Myers Gannon W. 131 620 Indianapolis, IN
35 Lamson Austin J. 40 620 Peru, IN
37 Million Landon M. 109 618 Edinburgh, IN
38 Taylor Aaron J. Jr 177 617 UNKNOWN, IN
39 HicksLukeR. 52 601 Garrett, IN
40 WellsSeth L. 269 600 Evansville, IN
41 Walley Anthony I. 140 595 UNKNOWN, IN
41 Medle Cayden 295 595 Plainfield, IN
43 Wilhite Charles 269 594 Evansville, IN
43 Barenthin Owen K. 249 594 UNKNOWN, IN
45 Perkins Eric 178 591 UNKNOWN, IN
45 Murphy Micah 1 591 FORT WAYNE, IN
47 Demaree Landon D. 132 588 Indianapolis, IN
48 BoylesTy F. 302 587 Peru, IN
48 Mark Kristopher B. 114 587 Osceola, IN
50 Witte Brycel. 187 586 Berne, IN
50 Cobb Joseph 140 586 UNKNOWN, IN
50 Whited Brycen 292 586 Richmond, IN
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61
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65
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
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76
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79
79
81
82
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87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108

Albright Colin M.
Rheinholtz Raymond D. IV
Teer Ayden D.
Hennings Kyle M.
Scheerer Brodee
David Micah
Lanam Oliver

King Drake
Scaffede Dylan
Mccool Daniel M.
Claxton Lucas T.
Fisher Isaiah R.
Dutton Cole M.
Wentland Lucas
Safranek Jackson B.
White Kollin
Wright Nicoles
Sitzman Chase A.
LaPorte Jaxson
Coverdale Donald D.
McCauley Aidan
Debertrand lan M.
Shores Ryland J.
Kennedy Lane D.
Prewitt Colton
Kolacz Justin T.
Walker Jaice
Gideon Braedon K.
Gardenour Austin L.
Matthys Nicholas A.
Brooks Remi

Y ates Zachary

Cook Vincent J.
Anderson Jaden E.
Harrison Gavin
Chapman Jacob
Burton Robert M.
Garland Keagen D.
Lunalsrrael S.
Thompson Alex
Squires Kristian L.
Kersten Philip
Boehrnsen Jionni
Viers Tyler A.
Seybert Braylen J.
Smith Joseph D.
Douglas Thomas
Kendall Nathaniel C.
Breeding Connor D.
Grubbs Ethan J.
Fliszar-tatgenhorst Colton
Wyant Cayden J.
Sauls Jordan
Winquist Jeffery
Stallings Jakob R.
Sipich Christopher

178
246
49

315
186
140
109
40

168
131
168
223
167
122
213
167
249
269
215
130
215
223
248
52

294
125
295
128
186
120
212
217
101
294
297
214
302
132
109
167
297
217
219
131
225
115
128
223
125
119
217
131
219
212
115
212

585
584
584
583
582
580
580
564
563
560
559
556
553
553
551
546
542
541
540
536
535
533
531
529
529
527
526
526
521
518
516
513
513
511
510
508
503
501
500
499
499
495
493
493
490
489
486
485
481
480
479
479
476
470
464
450

UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
South Bend, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Peru, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Anderson, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Dyer, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Evansville, IN
Dyer, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Dyer, IN
Anderson, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Garrett, IN
Plainfield, IN
Osceola, IN
Plainfield, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Osceola, IN
Dyer, IN

Dyer, IN
Kokomo, IN
Plainfield, IN
Plainfield, IN
Dyer, IN

Peru, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Edinburgh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Plainfield, IN
Dyer, IN

Dyer, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Anderson, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Anderson, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Dyer, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Dyer, IN

Dyer, IN
Osceola, IN
Dyer, IN



109 Breeding Cooper F. 125 446 Osceola, IN
110 Beiter Dalton F. 116 444 Osceola, IN
111 LattaGrayson E. 130 441 Indianapoalis, IN
112 Shores Karter 246 437 UNKNOWN, IN
113 BatesJayden V. 118 424 Osceola, IN
114 MylesRylyn J. 127 408 Indianapolis, IN
115 Finch Daniel A. Jr 118 402 Osceola, IN
116 Ford Alexander (AJ) S. 53 386 Garrett, IN
117 Henry Caleb J. 128 383 Indianapolis, IN
118 McGee Keegan E. 215 364 Dyer, IN
118 LewisLogan B. 119 364 Osceola, IN
120 Jaronik Brayden J. 125 350 Osceola, IN
121 Gossler Zachary 215 344 Dyer, IN
122 LewisAnthony Jr 126 341 Indianapolis, IN
123 Gregory Noah J. 126 340 Indianapolis, IN
124 Hughes Ethan D. 115 334 Osceola, IN
125 Rouch Cameron M. 222 332 Anderson, IN
126 Williams Greysen 214 331 Dyer, IN
127 Buckner Levi J. 222 329 Anderson, IN
128 Smith Degan P. 224 327 Anderson, IN
129 Michael Crew E. 127 320 Indianapolis, IN
130 Burlison Carter W. 127 312 Indianapolis, IN
131 Moorhead Konner S. 116 302 Osceola, IN
132 Kline Carmine J. 124 298 Osceola, IN
133 Yoder Ben N. 127 270 Indianapolis, IN
134 Littera Colton 116 238 Osceola, IN
135 Finch Henry J. 115 230 Osceola, IN
136 Martinez Isaiah D. 116 215 Osceola, IN
137 Halsey Gideon 126 209 Indianapolis, IN
138 AvilaAnthony A. 223 205 Anderson, IN
Singles Event, Div 1 Singles 171 & up, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Workman Brody 52 884 Garrett, IN
2 Speer Riley J. 109 857 Edinburgh, IN
3 Crabtree Cameron 157 849 LAFAYETTE, IN
4 Byrd Jarrod 158 845 LAFAYETTE, IN
5 Anderson Alexander R. 120 832 Osceola, IN
6 Luczkowski Charlie A. 119 808 Osceolg, IN
7 Coddington Cadyn 162 804 LAFAYETTE, IN
8 Hardiman Tyler A. 313 801 South Bend, IN
9 Good Aydin|. 348 794 Columbia City, IN
10 Doke Cody A. 302 793 Peru, IN
11 Cutler Brooklyn A. 1 786 FORT WAYNE, IN
12 Rawley Westin D. 32 782 Linton, IN
13 Brandt Maddux J. 217 772 Dyer, IN
13 Harrison Brady E. 313 772 South Bend, IN
15 Figueras Antonio 162 771 LAFAYETTE, IN
16 Burdette Lincoln J. 33 768 Linton, IN
17 Huerta Alexander M. 293 762 Plainfield, IN
18 Shaw Andrew 19 761 Bloomington, IN
19 Bokori Carson 213 759 Dyer, IN
20 Daniels Gracyn 11 753 NOBLESVILLE, IN
21 Myers Gannon W. 131 752 Indianapolis, IN
21 Albarran Xavier D. 55 752 Terre Haute, IN
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24
24
26
27
28
29
29
31
31
33

35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
51
51
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
71
71
74
75
76
77
78

Burnell Benjamin L.
Y ates Branson
Miller Memphis J.
Stein Wyaitt E.
Shepperd Braxton
Luczkowski Henry J.
Percy Brock D.
Messina Nicholas P. Jr
Hutsell Brody
Werner Jaxon A.
Croshie Nathaniel J.
Weber Peter J.
Zarlengo Alexander
Zabel Elijah M.
Davis Brooklyn
Clark Elijah S.
Newsome Deven S.
Gettinger Jacob
Million Jake J.
McDonald Calvin
Harris Camden
Witte Bryce L.
Perkins Eric
LargeColeL.
Dambra Hayden
Paul Boyd T.
Coursel Cameron M.
McKinzie Wyatt
Jones Isabella C.
Heller Grant A.
Price Keith A. 11
White William W.
Chimino Thomas M.
Sindle Korhin
Brewer Logan

Rheinholtz Raymond D. 1V

Skipper Wyatt
Grover Tyler J.
Stone Henry M.
Fullerton Parker R.
Jones Bronson M.
Lay Nathan J.
Davis Chloe
Taylor Aaron J. Jr
Zorger Timothy L.
Gearlds Emma
Albright Colin M.
Waitts Drew A.
Matthys Margaret N.
Sisson JessicaE.
LaFoy Hunter R.
Hodson Logan
Freeman Drayten
Rich Franklin R.
Bellman Jacob
Murphy Micah

319
318
72

346
71

119
346
181
167
31

177
101
213
73

176
31

110
286
315
19

162
187
178
56

133
73

247
42

111
140
181
177
213
168
286
246
168
191
324
266
113
96

176
177

298
178
166
120
267
83
94
293
83
19

751
749
749
748
746
745
744
744
740
740
739
736
734
733
730
727
726
726
725
721
721
721
720
720
718
716
716
713
712
712
712
712
711
710
709
707
706
703
702
702
699
699
698
698
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
692
691
690
686
684

Nineveh, IN
Nineveh, IN
Rochester, IN
Columbia City, IN
Rochester, IN
Osceola, IN
Columbia City, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Jasper, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Dyer, IN
Rochester, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Jasper, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Richmond, IN
South Bend, IN
Bloomington, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Berne, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Terre Haute, IN

Rochester, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Peru, IN
Edinburgh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Dyer, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Bluffton, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Evansville, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Kokomo, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Columbia City, IN
Plainfield, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Evansville, IN
Hobart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Plainfield, IN
Hobart, IN
Bloomington, IN
FORT WAYNE, IN



79
79
81
81
83

85
85
87
88
89
89
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
98
98
98
98
102
103
104
105
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
113
113
113
116
117
118
118
118
121
121
123
123
125
125
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
134

Marshall Jordan M.
Feaster Taylor M.
Hicks LukeR.

Dilts Baylie A.
Davenport Isabella A.
Utley Brayden A.
Heyerly Luke D.
Rice Kody

Warren Kaitlyn E.
Brown Jeffrey R. Jr
Lamson Austin J.
Anderson Christian
Padron Alex
Wilkins Eli M.
Kennedy LaneD.
Wendholt Reid W.
Wentland Logan
Smitley Matthew E.
McClure Isaiah
Funkhouser ArianaN.
Dutton Cole M.
French Tristan J.
Clark Matthew C.
Cole Domanic
Weagner BrieannaL.
Walley Anthony 1.
Wells Seth L.

Teer Ayden D.
Evert Teddy

Groppenbacher Kevin J.

Burnell Zachary W.
Mann Logan

Dick Todd D.
Fisher Chandler
Wilhite Charles
Tackett Gavin N.
Jones Alex R.
Wright Nicoles
Hennings Kyle M.
Verel Benjamin S.
Nunn Austin
Harrison Gavin
Shock Braydin W.
Harris Brighton L.
Y oung Michael K. 3RD
LAKIN CARTER
Hufferd Sophia
David Micah

Smith MirandallL.
Earley Trenton M.
Carter Trey L.
Sisson Kinsey M.
Carmichael Ryan D.
Evans Christopher T.
Gorman Katelyn
Balkema Samuel C.

162
286
52

248
268
269
187
296
268

40
326
286
60
52
31
117
187
159
58
167
269
266
157
57
140
269
49
39
330
319
283
31
247
269
190
293
249
315
318
19
297
96
94
21
318
10
140
98
56
55
267
177
314
296
191

683
683
682
682
681
679
677
677
676
675
674
674
673
673
673
672
672
672
671
670
670
670
670
669
668
664
663
662
662
662
662
658
658
658
657
657
657
656
655
654
654
654
653
653
651
651
649
649
648
646
646
646
646
646
646
645

LAFAYETTE, IN
Richmond, IN
Garrett, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Berne, IN
Plainfield, IN
Evansville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Peru, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Richmond, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Garrett, IN
Jasper, IN
Osceola, IN
Berne, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Evansville, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Peru, IN
evansville, IN
Nineveh, IN
Richmond, IN
Jasper, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Evansville, IN
Bluffton, IN
Plainfield, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
South Bend, IN
Nineveh, IN
Bloomington, IN
Plainfield, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bloomington, IN
Nineveh, IN

NOBLESVILLE, IN

UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Evansville, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
South Bend, IN
Plainfield, IN
Bluffton, IN



134 WhiteKoallin 167 645 UNKNOWN, IN

134 Wright Colton R. 56 645 Terre Haute, IN
137 Scaffede Dylan 168 644 UNKNOWN, IN
138 Shores Ryland J. 248 642 UNKNOWN, IN
139 Barenthin Owen K. 249 639 UNKNOWN, IN
140 Taylor JesseD. 107 638 Centerpoint, IN
141 Desserich Colin 325 637 Brownsburg, IN
142 Roye Jacob P. 216 636 Dyer, IN

143 Kendall Nathaniel C. 223 632 Anderson, IN
144 Douglas Thomas 128 630 Indianapolis, IN
144 Rosman Jayden M. 49 630 DUNKIRK, IN
146 Michael Chad A. 54 629 Terre Haute, IN
146 Hunt Avery M. 192 629 Bluffton, IN

146 Safranek Jackson B. 213 629 Dyer, IN

146 Born Gage M. 348 629 Columbia City, IN
150 Anderson Jaden E. 294 628 Plainfield, IN
151 Million Landon M. 109 627 Edinburgh, IN
152 Lamson Kasey 40 626 Peru, IN

152 EvansCalvinP. 20 626 Bloomington, IN
154 Hoffman Nicholas D. 178 625 UNKNOWN, IN
154 King Desiree 129 625 Indianapolis, IN
154 Fisher Isaiah R. 223 625 Anderson, IN
154 Seybert Braylen J. 225 625 Anderson, IN
158 Roye Tyler J. 216 624 Dyer, IN

159 WolfeKylelL. 10 621 NOBLESVILLE, IN
160 McKinney Javeon 294 619 Plainfield, IN
160 Lanam Oliver 109 619 Edinburgh, IN
162 Fliszar-tatgenhorst Colton 217 617 Dyer, IN

163 Sitzman Chase A. 269 616 Evansville, IN
164 Cook Vincent J. 101 615 Kokomo, IN
164 Allee Madden G. 56 615 Terre Haute, IN
166 Matouk Y smael 324 613 Brownsburg, IN
167 Monroe Sophial. 114 612 Osceola, IN

167 Kersten Philip 217 612 Dyer, IN

169 Pulley Alonzo A. 266 611 Evansville, IN
170 Wentland Lucas 122 610 Osceola, IN

170 Freeberg Justin 216 610 Dyer, IN

172 Habegger Miken 192 608 Bluffton, IN

173 Thompson Alex 167 607 UNKNOWN, IN
174 BrownBoW. 221 604 Anderson, IN
175 Foust MilesE. 346 602 Columbia City, IN
176 Cahill Tyler D. 157 601 LAFAYETTE, IN
177 Albright KylaR. 171 599 UNKNOWN, IN
178 Boehrnsen Talia 218 598 Dyer, IN

179 SaulsMadison 218 597 Dyer, IN

179 King Drake 40 597 Peru, IN

181 Prewitt Colton 294 595 Plainfield, IN
181 Medle Cayden 295 595 Plainfield, IN
183 EvansDevin C. 39 594 Peru, IN

183 JonesRyan A. 54 594 Terre Haute, IN
185 GehleBilly E. 32 593 Linton, IN

186 Claxton LucasT. 168 592 UNKNOWN, IN
187 Smock Korebie 12 587 NOBLESVILLE, IN
188 Winquist Jeffery 212 584 Dyer, IN

189 Gibson Koiye 39 583 Peru, IN

190 Hisey Guidry C. 73 582 Rochester, IN



190 Lawson Wesley D. 73 582 Rochester, IN
192 Slabaugh Ashlynn R. 98 581 Kokomo, IN
192 Lunalsrrael S. 109 581 Edinburgh, IN
194 Farmer Elijah X. 32 579 Linton, IN
195 Walker Jaice 295 574 Plainfield, IN
195 Bostic Zoey 294 574 Plainfield, IN
197 HayneTyler D. 55 570 Terre Haute, IN
198 Dudley RihannalL. 248 568 UNKNOWN, IN
199 Murrey Vincent T. 293 567 Plainfield, IN
200 Spears TywanL. 296 565 Plainfield, IN
200 LarylsaacD. 266 565 Evansville, IN
202 Allgeier Kyler J. 133 557
203 Reifsteck Grant S. 192 535 Bluffton, IN
204 Lemen Caleb E. 52 530 Garrett, IN
205 Rodgers Dean 318 500 Nineveh, IN
206 Rutter Brayden N. 319 497 Nineveh, IN
207 Brown Boston N. 221 484 Anderson, IN
208 VargaSam G. 123 459 Osceola, IN
209 Hood Caden W. 221 420 Anderson, IN
210 Berger Trevor J. 321 346 Nineveh, IN
Singles Event, Div 2 Singles 146 - 170, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Anderson Andrew R. 120 704 Osceola, IN
2 Sullivan Jack D. 98 679 Kokomo, IN
3 Whited Braxten D. 292 672 Richmond, IN
4 Brown JoshuaB. 51 668 DUNKIRK, IN
5 Chaney Bryce 156 656 LAFAYETTE, IN
6 Schramm Jacob 156 654 LAFAYETTE, IN
7 Booker Karson G. 330 649 evansville, IN
8 Hardiman Jayce A. 313 648 South Bend, IN
9 King Bryden 283 647 Richmond, IN
10 VENNE MICHAEL 320 644 Nineveh, IN
11 Jones Elizabeth M. 112 639 Edinburgh, IN
12 DavisAdison J. 166 638 UNKNOWN, IN
13 BoylesTy F. 302 635 Peru, IN
14 Moon Logan 325 626 Brownsburg, IN
14 Aurelio Nicholas J. 214 626 Dyer, IN
16 Youtsey Chris 324 619 Brownsburg, IN
17 Mcginnis Aiden M. 122 617 Osceola, IN
18 Glassburn lzayah W. 71 616 Rochester, IN
19 Coverdale Donald D. 130 605 Indianapoalis, IN
20 Perry Mallory M. 58 604 Terre Haute, IN
20 Wendel Wyatt M. 188 604 Berne, IN
22 Thayer KyndraJ. 74 600 Rochester, IN
22 Shafer Corbin A. 321 600 Nineveh, IN
24 Craig Natalie 267 599 Evansville, IN
25 Goodlink Baylie E. 121 598 Osceola, IN
26 Blankenship Parker E. 222 597 Anderson, IN
26 Beach Hayley N. 329 597 evansville, IN
28 Debertrand lan M. 223 596 Anderson, IN
28 Mark Kristopher B. 114 596 Osceola, IN
28 Kimmet Michael 285 596 Richmond, IN
31 Day Tanner D. 51 594 DUNKIRK, IN
31 Scheerer Brodee 186 594 Fort Wayne, IN



SRREY

36
36
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62

Sandefur Haley
Muller Ryne J.
Cobb Joseph

Hart Madison D.
Busick Novee W.
Evans Jason E. 11
Whited Brycen
Stephic Christian
Hasseld Ryan L.
Engelau Cayden D.
DiltsRylie A.
Sparks Deklan R.
Houser Aubrey D.
LandisIsabelle A.
Landis Jozlyn S.
Gideon Braedon K.
Clark Austin J.
Burdette Chevy W.
Benefiel Jaxon M.
Tucker Zayden E.
Kluesner Hunter J.
Mccool Daniel M.
Simon Keith P.
Kolacz Justin T.
Ruckman Grayson A.
Miley Jiraiya
Correll Jaiden
Pulley OliviaK.
Bolling Thomas A.
Magjors Ledie J.
Blind Keraghan R.

64 Ralph Logan W.

64 Compton London A.
64 Rich Peter R.

64 Brooks Remi

68
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
81
83
83
83
86
87
88

Wright Sean M.
Burton Robert M.
Chapman Jacob
Jennings Jenson
Glenn Leihden L.
Spillers Gracyn
Wirgau James E.
Tackett Mason D.
LaPorte Jaxson

McGinnis Madelyn G.

Barenthin Blake
Turnpaugh Aaron
Breeding Connor D.
Shadle Bo
Maurer Bailey
Ferro Karyssa K.
Butler Aiden R.
Deaton Jaxton K.
McCauley Aidan
Sharp EmmaR.
Maitlen Brody

320
325
140
328
243
315
292
172
12

321
248
33

27

341
128
13
33
55
161
242
131
330
125
53
38
225
295
49
129
249
88
58
83
212
156
302
214
281
102

190
215
123
247
40

125
281
179
166
101
243
215
86

277

590
589
589
588
588
588
586
584
582
581
581
581
580
576
575
574
573
569
568
567
565
563
561
560
560
559
559
558
558
557
553
552
552
552
552
551
551
550
549
549
548
548
547
546
546
545
545

543
543
542
542
542
541
540
539

Nineveh, IN
Brownsburg, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
evansville, IN
Bloomington, IN
South Bend, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Nineveh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Linton, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Columbia City, IN
Columbia City, IN

Indianapolis, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Linton, IN

Terre Haute, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
SULLIVAN, IN
Indianapolis, IN
evansville, IN
Osceolg, IN
Garrett, IN

Peru, IN
Anderson, IN
Plainfield, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Hobart, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Hobart, IN

Dyer, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Peru, IN

Dyer, IN
Richmond, IN
Centerpoint, IN
FORT WAYNE, IN
Columbia City, IN
Bluffton, IN
Dyer, IN

Osceola, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Peru, IN

Osceolg, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bloomington, IN
Dyer, IN

Hobart, IN
Richmond, IN



89

90

90

92

92

94

95

95

97

98

99
100
100
100
100
104
104
104
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
130
130
133
134
134
136
137
137
139
140
141
141
143
144

Steed Anthony N.
Boehrnsen Jionni
Colglazier John-Henry
Bennett Lane J.
Bachmann Damien
Wentz Sophial.
Phillips Annabelle
Strode Addison
Walker Caiden J.
Squires Kristian L.
Ganger Jack

Y oung Tucker
Castedl Casey S.
Gardenour Austin L.
Wiedman Carter
Carter James A.
CaveTristaE.

Hall Krystiyan M.
Vukovich Elora G.
Shellito Justin
Matthys Nicholas A.
Zabel Landen S.
McCormack Jude
Brown Dayne M.
Hughes Layne R.
Coker SophielL.

Y ates Zachary
Wilson Kaydence
SHRIVER MINDA G.
Tyson Brandon
Mathena Cayden
Mann Meredith A.
VanZant Ryann E.
Zabel Emmeline M.
Allen Andrew S.
Viers Tyler A.
Garland Keagen D.
Wyant Cayden J.
Denner Nicholas
Yard Austin M.
Esteph Rolando A.
Day Andrew I.
Gehle Brooke E.
Lagmay Trip A.
Conrad Braxton M.
Gregory Jade M.
Lawson Drew P.
Cox Wyatt N.
Sollars Rayden T.
Wilhelm Michadl P.
Chapman Reid C.
Noy Marcus
Thomas Addyson
Ruffin SamanthalL.
Allen Braxtyn
Phillips Lily C.

97
219
326
10
296
74
283
218
51
297
165
21
161
186
158
110
175
13
327
176
120
72
20
92
93
58
217
41
68
172
289
268
269
68
133
131
132
131
158
96
83
49
32
325
302
129
72
103
50
93
175
93
39
129

96

538
535
535
534
534
532
531
531
530
529
528
527
527
527
527
523
523
523
522
522
521
520
519
518
517
517
516
515
514
514
513
512
512
509
506
505
504
503
503
502
501
500
500
500
498
497
497
495
494
494
493
492
490
490
489
487

Kokomo, IN
Dyer, IN
Brownsburg, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Plainfield, IN
Rochester, IN
Richmond, IN
Dyer, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Plainfield, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Bloomington, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Edinburgh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
evansville, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Rochester, IN
Bloomington, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Dyer, IN

Peru, IN
Rochester, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Richmond, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Rochester, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Kokomo, IN
Hobart, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Linton, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Peru, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Rochester, IN
Centerpoint, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Kokomo, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Peru, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Peru, IN
Kokomo, IN



145 English Jacob D. 93 485 Kokomo, IN
146 Crawford ZoeL. 123 484 Osceola, IN
147 Sipich Christopher 212 4383 Dyer, IN
148 Randolph Andrew 173 482 UNKNOWN, IN
148 Snyder MakennaK. 122 482 Osceola, IN
150 Wisher Dylan C. 98 481 Kokomo, IN
151 Erlien Jesse 21 477 Bloomington, IN
151 Crowe Kayla 287 477 Richmond, IN
153 Stallings Jakob R. 115 476 Osceola, IN
154 Ferro Natalial. 166 475 UNKNOWN, IN
155 Rubio Liam 304 474 Munster, IN
156 Smucker Andrew J. 12 471 NOBLESVILLE, IN
157 Hawkins Gabriel 219 470 Dyer, IN
157 Woolery EmmaN. 102 470 Centerpoint, IN
157 Flaugh Rylee 1 470 FORT WAYNE, IN
160 Baldauf Brady A. 192 465 Bluffton, IN
160 Mclntosh Tyler 133 465
160 Rebstock SophiaH. 331 465 evansville, IN
163 Campbell Matthew B. 89 463 Hobart, IN
164 Dell Jaslyn M. 74 458 Rochester, IN
164 Oshier Logan 157 458 LAFAYETTE, IN
166 McMastersLexi L. 164 455 UNKNOWN, IN
166 ShoresKarter 246 455 UNKNOWN, IN
168 Malichi Bryson 282 443 Richmond, IN
169 Elswick Dayton M. 178 440 UNKNOWN, IN
170 EvansAbigail 295 433 Plainfield, IN
171 Hands Declan C. 10 421 NOBLESVILLE, IN
172 Bankert Vincent 299 398 Plainfield, IN
172 Wimmer Wyatt A. 187 398 Berne, IN
174 Buckner Levi J. 222 392 Anderson, IN
175 Bond Kaiden 282 294 Richmond, IN
Singles Event, Div 3 Singles 121 - 145, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Gardenour Brayden M. 186 655 Fort Wayne, IN
2 LattaBrayden 130 652 Indianapolis, IN
3 Hall Stephen Z. 242 633 SULLIVAN, IN
4 Gossett Rebekah A. 225 621 Anderson, IN
5 Hyser CadenL. 348 602 Columbia City, IN
6 Demaree Landon D. 132 591 Indianapolis, IN
7 Binkerd Lucas 99 588 Kokomo, IN
8 Phillips JaylaK. 242 585 SULLIVAN, IN
9 Hassell Nathen E. 107 566 Centerpoint, IN
10 Quaglio Riley 43 564 Peru, IN
11 Stewart David J. 92 561 Kokomo, IN
11 Bishop Bryce A. 313 561 South Bend, IN
11 Redmon Keegan 279 561 Richmond, IN
14 Dudley Mason 247 560 UNKNOWN, IN
15 Bray Haylee R. 160 556 LAFAYETTE, IN
16 Parker Jesse S. 54 548 Terre Haute, IN
17 Baasch Bradley K. 28 547 Terre Haute, IN
18 Schoettinger Chase 287 544 Richmond, IN
19 English Logan J. 92 543 Kokomo, IN
20 Smith Joseph D. 115 540 Osceola, IN
20 Howieson Leland 161 540 LAFAYETTE, IN



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33

35
36
36
38
38
38
41
42

47
47
50
51
51
53

55
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
67
67
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
76
76

Thompson Brody A.
Jones Chase

Bayer Phillip L.
Whitmyer Leo
Singleton Riley W.
Haager Gage
Godsey Damion M.
Templeton Tucker J.
Ruckman Rileigh A.
Collins Lucas

Oxley Keylee N.
Garrison Alaina E.
Grubbs Ethan J.
Bilyeu Camden T.
SEE EMERY J.
Brown Joseph A.
Breeding Cooper F.
Jackson Kara J.
Kemplen Weslee
Hall Christopher JR
Millsap Alyssa L.
Martel Malachi M.
Studebaker Jordyn D.
Clapsaddle Roman C.
DAVISLOGAN M.
Cortez Pablo X.
Evert Lydia

Carter Isaac M.
Rubio Jaxson
Parteko Austin H.
Adams Isabella
Wilkie Ike

Jackson Jacie M.

L eazenby Samantha M.

Bray Conner
Swayne Michael N.
Hostetler Jalenn
Bridge Evan

Clark Gwendolynne D.

Wiley Shayne
Alford Jacob
Yancey Abel J.
Dixon Koen C.
Rheinholtz Reese K.
Gilbert Megan M.
Hock Lacey A.

LATHAM RENNY D.

Bates Jayden V.
Beiter Dalton F.
Martin Mckenzie
Kuhn Freddy L.
Barnes Kamryn
Craig Andrew P.
Estes Xander
Ferro Dominic
Boyed Richard N.

346
188
181
117
277
272
33
53
175
224
69
119
36
72
42
125
222
288
298
86
347
12
311
74
304
41
110
304
190

21
57
179
160
89
38
42
297
299
281
328
242
246
36
121
319
118
116
171
36
37
267
155
165
26

538
533
528
526
525
524
523
521
520
520
518
515
513
512
510
510
509
509
509
508
507
506
505
505
505
501
501
501
500
499
499
498
496
495
494
491
490
490
489
489
489
488
488
488
488
487
487
484
483
483
483
483
482
482
481
481

Columbia City, IN
Columbia City, IN
Berne, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Richmond, IN

Linton, IN
Garrett, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Anderson, IN
Rochester, IN
Osceola, IN
Linton, IN
Rochester, IN
Peru, IN
Osceola, IN
Anderson, IN
Richmond, IN
Plainfield, IN
Hobart, IN
Columbia City, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
South Bend, IN
Rochester, IN
Munster, IN
Peru, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Munster, IN
Bluffton, IN
Peru, IN
Bloomington, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Hobart, IN

Peru, IN

Peru, IN
Plainfield, IN
Plainfield, IN
Richmond, IN
evansville, IN
SULLIVAN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Linton, IN
Osceola, IN
Nineveh, IN
Osceolg, IN
Osceola, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Linton, IN

Peru, IN
Evansville, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Terre Haute, IN



76
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
96
96
99
99
101
101
103
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
112
112
112
115
116
116
118
119
119
119
122
123
124
124
126
126
128
128
130
131
131
133

Hartman Blake A.
Woods OliviaR.
Humphrey Elizabeth
Smith JadaD.
Hughes Benjamin L.
McDugle | zabella
Gibson Ketni

Gray Cordelia
Callins Cheyenne
Griffee Carina
Haager Ryley

Bau Christina
McCarthy Megyn
Evans Rebekah M.
Mohammed Valyrie
WallsKeghan L.
Harlan Sabra A.
Carter VictoriaE.
Stevens Zoe M.
CONLIFF KATELYN C.
Wetoskey Justice
Pearish Colton J.
Yancey Luke J.
Smith Emery J.
Atherton Matthew D.
Sandefur Hunter
Oldham Carter E.
Simmons Allyson R.
Kidder Hannah E.
Marcum Reed A.
Baldwin Hayden E.

CROSSLAND KORBYN I.

Beard Kynzlee G.
Zorger Aidan F.
Large Kloie M.
Elkins Tanner
Norris Gabriel S.
Taylor Anna
Chubb Jacob T.

BLACKFORD RHETT W.

Hapner Brantly
Shellito Katelynn
Potampa David
Crisp Sabrina
Hardesty Cayson G.
Born Levi A.
Evans Asher

Davis Abigail D.
Atkins Jayda
Richey Mattox A.
Chaires Martin
Lance Madalyn R.
Tibbs Abram D.
Bolling Cailynn
DeSonie Ethan
Hernandez Cadence M.

97
27
164
345
327
284
43
290
175
160
281
117
121
314
218
61
128
110
130
69
70
45
328
99
92
320
13
224
169
51
97
69
111

57
61
61
90
225
67
174
169
24
280
60

20
176
169
59

331
59
50
282
214

481
480
480
479
479
479
479
478
478
477
476
475
474
474
473
472
471
470
469
469
469
468
468
467
467
466
464
463
463
463
462
460
459
459
457
457
457
456
452
452
451
450
450
450
449
448
447
447
a45
a45

443
442
442
441

Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Columbia City, IN
evansville, IN
Richmond, IN
Peru, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Richmond, IN
Osceolg, IN
Osceola, IN
South Bend, IN
Dyer, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Rochester, IN
Rochester, IN
Plymouth, IN
evansville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Nineveh, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Anderson, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Kokomo, IN
Rochester, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Columbia City, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Kokomo, IN
Anderson, IN
Rochester, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Bloomington, IN
Richmond, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Columbia City, IN
Bloomington, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Peru, IN
evansville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Richmond, IN
Dyer, IN



133
135
135
137
137
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
144
147
147
147
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Cox Madeline A.
Binkerd Kiley
Born Evan J.
Smarrelli Maci
Lehman James G.
Grover Madison L.

Shepherd Kynleigh M.

Gardner Gretchen E.
Mann Bradley
Shaffer Makeighla
Mclntosh Anyon
Wilson Bryce
Myles Rylyn J.
Catron Owen
Gardenour Colten R.
Taylor Adam
Coleman Addison R.
Woesner Carson
Isabell JaRyian J.
Peterson Theodore H.
Gano Addisen K.
Bendes Elijah S.
Easton Zoey-Mae J.
Martin Mylie R.
Bates Franny Jo
Sparks Carter C.

Blackshear Camren D.

McDugle Marc 111
Allen Santana F.
Goley Erin S.

Gill Dylan

Kruk Samantha C.
Spears Tristian
Hughes Ethan D.
Henry Caleb J.
Vincent Ciara Y.
Cotton Talis
McGee Keegan E.
Martin Aden

Evans Cadence
Millsap Robert L. Jr
Vermillion I1zabella J.
Dench Shawntell E.
Bates Hunter
Furlow Ethan

Lowe Deanna
Alvarado Donovan D.
Tarrh Tinzley L.
Frame Andrew
Gosdler Zachary
Ellison Caeb
Bolton Quentin A.
Samuels Kaelyn
Walters Jamesyn L.

103
99
348
290
189
191
50
69
283
284
282
279
127
288
186
90
29
273
89
304
41
190
86
102
284
100
221
291
108
99
25
114
299
115
128
121
45
215
100
23
85
114
122
284
20
11
312
62
289
215
326
328
280

441
439
439
438
438
437
437
437
436
436
435
435
435
434
434
434
433
432
431
429
428
423
422
421
421
420
419
418
416
416
410
408
405
403
398
398
395
394
392
391
386
383
381
381
378
377
374
354
353
347
346
335
325
300

Centerpoint, IN
Kokomo, IN
Columbia City, IN
Richmond, IN
Berne, IN
Bluffton, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
Rochester, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Richmond, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Hobart, IN
Munster, IN
Peru, IN
Bluffton, IN
Hobart, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Richmond, IN
Kokomo, IN
Anderson, IN
Richmond, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bloomington, IN
Osceolg, IN
Plainfield, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Osceolg, IN
Plymouth, IN
Dyer, IN
Kokomo, IN
Bloomington, IN
Hobart, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Richmond, IN
Bloomington, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
South Bend, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Dyer, IN
Brownsburg, IN
evansville, IN
Richmond, IN
Columbia City, IN



Singles Event, Div 4 Singles 96 - 120, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 LOVETT RUTHIEA. 224 577 Anderson, IN
2 Patterson Carter R. 311 569 South Bend, IN
3 Klempay Jase 170 562 UNKNOWN, IN
4 Sauls Jordan 219 512 Dyer, IN
4 Gaff Caydan 71 512 Rochester, IN
6 Campbell Cordell 172 499 UNKNOWN, IN
7 Allen Arianna 44 496 Peru, IN
8 Fred EvelynE. 38 490 Peru, IN
9 Jones Emersyn R. 112 487 Edinburgh, IN
10 Thompson Rick C. 107 482 Centerpoint, IN
11 Patterson Nolan M. 311 480 South Bend, IN
12 BeyersCalie 23 475 Bloomington, IN
13 Felker Braleigh A. 107 474 Centerpoint, IN
14 Higgins Christopher 180 473 UNKNOWN, IN
15 Latta Grayson E. 130 471 Indianapolis, IN
16 Stroot Kason M. 59 469 Terre Haute, IN
17 LewisLennonR. 42 463 Peru, IN
18 Hamilton Chloe 160 460 LAFAYETTE, IN
19 Antunez-Rodriguez EliannaH. 29 458 Terre Haute, IN
20 Hite Ayden 172 456 UNKNOWN, IN
21 Ford Alexander (AJ) S. 53 455 Garrett, IN
22 Kidder ChloeK. 169 451 UNKNOWN, IN
23 Cervantes Madelyn 38 450 Peru, IN
24 Pifer Evan B. 63 449 Terre Haute, IN
25 Burelison LeLand J. 340 447 Columbia City, IN
26 Starrett Matthias J. 15 444 NOBLESVILLE, IN
26 Cader Gus M. 97 444 Kokomo, IN
26 Hoover Kidlla 113 444 Edinburgh, IN
26 Baker Kimber 290 444 Richmond, IN
30 Schrock Audra 164 442 UNKNOWN, IN
30 Redden Jordan 329 442 evansville, IN
30 Palmer Andrew J. 343 442 Columbia City, IN
33 Foust William L. 189 439 Berne, IN
34 Brown LandinR. 300 438 Painfield, IN
35 SCOBIE AMELIA M. 68 437 Rochester, IN
36 LAYCOCK HAYDEN O. 67 436 Rochester, IN
37 Million Hailey L. 112 433 Edinburgh, IN
37 LewisLoganB. 119 433 Osceola, IN
37 Jennings Jayce 288 433 Richmond, IN
40 Smith Braxton M. 30 432 Terre Haute, IN
40 Kauffman Karlee 170 432 UNKNOWN, IN
42 Jones Piper 278 431 Richmond, IN
43 Kelley Kohen 163 429 UNKNOWN, IN
44 Byrd Connor 158 428 LAFAYETTE, IN
44 Smith OliviaA. 118 428 Osceola, IN
46 Torre Xander C. 188 427 Berne, IN
47 Dunaway Aubrey 278 424 Richmond, IN
48 Finch Daniel A. Jr 118 423 Osceola, IN
49 Wireman Abel A. 272 422
50 VanWinkle Bayleigh 279 420 Richmond, IN
51 Fisher Maddix D. 188 419 Berne, IN
52 Sturgeon Zander 161 418 LAFAYETTE, IN



53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
78
81
82

88
89
89
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
99
101
101
103
104
105
105
107
107

Hardman Rawley V.
Birnell Serenity
Spell Evalyn M.
Guthrie Huntley
Fulford Brooke
Easton Myles J.
Brown Jace R.
Adams Mckinlee G.
Passen Kadyn
Hammel Ryan
Luther Ryan
Kidder Charles
Heyerly Jenna N.
Schwegman Nolan
Redden Jackson
Schrock Dietrich
Stinson Colton
Perdomo MonicaC.
Rhodes Derrick L.
CurtisKierstin
Hamilton Joshua
Clark Vivian M.
Sheese Hunter J.
Brown Gavin
Watters Ashlynn B.
Pierce Kohl O.
LandisKeirah S.
Landers Kaiden M.
LaFoy Dylan M.
Warp Trenton
Graham Draken E.

Nicodemus Kinlee A.

Wilson Corbin L.
Inbody Ryker
Ewart Collin
Nicodemus Kelsey J.
Schramm Colin
Mann Channon
Inman Gavin A.
Myer Mia
Kramer Kalilah L.
Mathena Kalvin
Fettig Bianca

Hmielewski Dani€l L.

Kimpel Kacy J.
Kelly Gavin
Burlison Carter W.
Anderson Abby L.
Mckee Seth A.
Cohee Charles A.
Robles Merdoc
Dreesen Jaxson
Gettinger Kaleigh
Rouch Cameron M.
Andrews George
Lemler Jaxson

104
41
314
285
22
85
300
43

37

171
180
189
274
329
163
287
70

28

23

301
90

104
298
193
103
341

89
165
28
342
320
165
191
347
156
278
36
173
102
273
159
13
16
273
127
95
226
27
45
323
278
222
326
46

417
417
413
413
412
412
411
411
411
410
410
410
410
409
407
407
405
404
404
403
402
402
401
398
396
395
395
395
394
393
392
391
391
391
389
388
387
387
386
385
385
384
382
381
379
379
378
378
377
377
375
373
371
371
370
370

Centerpoint, IN
Peru, IN

South Bend, IN
Richmond, IN
Bloomington, IN
Hobart, IN
Plainfield, IN
Peru, IN

Linton, IN

Peru, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Berne, IN
Richmond, IN
evansville, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Richmond, IN
Rochester, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Bloomington, IN
Alexandria, IN
Kokomo, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Plainfield, IN
Bluffton, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Columbia City, IN
Columbia City, IN
Hobart, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Columbia City, IN
Nineveh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Bluffton, IN
Columbia City, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Richmond, IN
Linton, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Richmond, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Richmond, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Anderson, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Plymouth, IN
Nineveh, IN
Richmond, IN
Anderson, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Plymouth, IN



109 Newland Cidney F. 111 367 Edinburgh, IN
110 Perry Nylah A. 62 366 Terre Haute, IN
110 Epeards Emily 22 366 Bloomington, IN
112 Tincher Brycen 280 365 Richmond, IN
113 Fisher Hunter J. 61 364 Terre Haute, IN
114 Inman Hayden 25 363 Bloomington, IN
115 Jaronik Brayden J. 125 362 Osceolg, IN
115 Jurczak Brooke 219 362 Dyer, IN
117 Rheinholtz AriannaM. 246 360 UNKNOWN, IN
117 Smith Patrick A. 101 360 Kokomo, IN
117 Hudnall Annabelle 314 360 South Bend, IN
120 Hood Henley Q0 357 Kokomo, IN
120 Yanez Terryn 70 357 Rochester, IN
122 Curtis Kennedy 23 356 Bloomington, IN
123 Redden Jaislyn 329 355 evansville, IN
124 Smith Degan P. 224 354 Anderson, IN
125 Johnson Mitchell L. 340 353 Columbia City, IN
125 Passen Kian A. 34 353 Linton, IN
127 Shipman Stephen 37 351 Peru, IN
128 Williams Quentin 111 350 Edinburgh, IN
129 Williams Greysen 214 349 Dyer, IN
129 Lidgard Kenzee G. 117 349 Osceola, IN
129 Rubio Leila 305 349 Munster, IN
132 Barrett Killian 300 346 Plainfield, IN
133 Bacal ucas 48 344 Plymouth, IN
134 Payne Ashton 155 343 LAFAYETTE, IN
135 Gregory Noah J. 126 340 Indianapolis, IN
136 Potter Thio O. 24 337 Bloomington, IN
136 Brown Carson D. 48 337 Plymouth, IN
138 Cadwallader Mya J. 342 336 Columbia City, IN
139 McCombs Noah 326 335 Brownsburg, IN
139 Shafer Asher 323 335 Nineveh, IN
139 Clark BreonaA. 86 335 Hobart, IN
142 Rothert Cole 288 334 Richmond, IN
143 Laviolette Matthew W. Jr 85 333 Hobart, IN
144 Reisinger Alexander 324 331 Brownsburg, IN
144 Smith GabriellaK. 118 331 Osceola, IN
146 Federspill Owen 100 330 Kokomo, IN
147 McClélan Everett L. 53 327 Garrett, IN
147 Yoder Ben N. 127 327 Indianapolis, IN
149 Noy AnayaN. 95 322 Kokomo, IN
150 Chernosky Jillian K. 16 321 NOBLESVILLE, IN
151 Greenberg Grayson 326 318 Brownsburg, IN
151 Williams|l David L. 27 318 Terre Haute, IN
153 Epeards Kendall 22 317 Bloomington, IN
154 WeadeLiam 300 300 Painfield, IN
155 Syx NolanR. 108 295 Centerpoint, IN
Singles Event, Div 5 Singles 95 & lower, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Pearish Caleb 45 410 Plymouth, IN

2 Helton Holdyn J. 35 408 Linton, IN

3 Grissom Jordan E. 341 406 Columbia City, IN

4 BurkeBlaze 50 401 DUNKIRK, IN

4 Keck EllieA. 66 401 Rochester, IN



0 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
16
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
43

45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52

57
57
60
61

Rayhel Bo M.
Nahrwold Weslynn
Wright Kenny
Kimmel Byron L.
Capps Briley R.
Bush Karson
Moore Amelia
Gipson Christian
Ross Madison A.
Hagy Zayden
Aughe Kaylee
Mathena Kenzie
Grissom Calista J.
Cundiff Jonah
Deakins Emry R.
Michael Crew E.
Stuglik Wyaitt
Martin Taylor
Drew Everett J.
Lewis Anthony Jr
Fernandes Karter O.
Cornwell Kaylee N.
Kauffman Addelyn R.

KOTTERMAN BAYLIE G.

Crim Paidee J.
Allen Henry E.
Duckett Callen M.
Kring Harlow
Cook Braylen W.
Hoyt Nickolas
Nicodemus Kaci E.
Brooks Alex
Samuels Aubree
Cox Teegan T.
Deakins EvalinaR.
Allen Aubrey L.
Williams Kennedy R.
Newgent IsabellaM.
Klempay Kylee
Carnes Katie S.
Tackett Roman E.
Angleton Vivian L.
Allen Jrue

Hapner Amiyah
Koomoscar Alice
Townley Emilia
Stavroules Cole
Nicholas Michelle M.
Goedeck River A.
Brown Hudson L.
Madsen Mayley J.
Smarrelli Mya
Sisco Bentley
Thomas Sadie
Venne Carter
Kelley Raiden K.

63
193
155
272
57
173
91
277
66
180
290
276
341
87
105
127
179
171
108
126
100
62
170
67
108
17
29
126
15
180
342
212
276
65
103
35
26
124
170
112
193
35
291
174
87
280
322
124
311
24
29
275
276

322
163

400
399
392
392
383
382
380
379
378
377
375
375
375
372
371
371
370
369
366
365
363
361
358
357
355
355
355
354
353
352
351
350
348
347
346
346
346
345

343
342
342
342
341
340
339
338
338
337
337
337
336
336
336
335
334

Terre Haute, IN
Bluffton, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN

Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Richmond, IN
Rochester, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Columbia City, IN
Hobart, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Rochester, IN
Centerpoint, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Columbia City, IN
Dyer, IN
Richmond, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Linton, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Osceola, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Bluffton, IN
Linton, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Hobart, IN
Richmond, IN
Nineveh, IN
Osceolg, IN
South Bend, IN
Bloomington, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Peru, IN
Nineveh, IN
UNKNOWN, IN



62
62

65
65
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
73
73
73
77
78
79
79
79
82
83
83
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
92
92
94
95
95
95
98
98
98
101
101
103
104
105
105
107
108
108
110
111
111
111
114
114
116
116

Miller Mary
Busick KellaR.
Moore Aiden E.
Kline Carmine J.
Maxwell Olivia
Rasmussen Jace A.
White Eli
Cheesman Kolton A.
Owens Jase D.
Miley Asbel

Hall Gabriella
Prewitt Katen
Hyser Dalton
Gonzalez Carter M.
Cook Bensyn
Switzer Raegan G.
Powers Kaiden
Bertsch Jax C.
Rich Ethan E.

Rich Tristin M.
SCOBIE LUCI R.
Sharpe Addisyn G.
Brown Elijah R.
Deak Lilian
Martinez Isaiah D.
Moorhead Konner S.

Stewart August (Augie) A.

Easton Paisleigh-Kay N.
LEDLEY JOSEPH P.
Flower Payton E.
Bachtel Lilli
Goinslsaiah A.
Lofton Wrigley D.
Randolph Hailey
Kipper Blake
Engelau Kiersley
Bayer IsabellaB.
Balsley Mackenzie M.
Howard Hayley
Sharpe Aaliyah F.
Cundiff Genevieve
Simpson Branston C.
Allen Juliana

Aughe Kaiden

Shafer Brianna F.
Syx Isabella

Fagg GabriellaF.
Tipton Noah

Eash Caleb

Litteral Colton
Downing Zuri J.
Kanke Paxton
Mathews Jett D.
Maloney Jazlynn
Alexander Abby S.
Crisp Matthew

174
243
344
124
70
301
155
26
26
37
298
297
340
272
18
64
301
15

88
68
46
193
164
116
116
60
87
67
66
47
268
65
173
321
322
189
47
276
48
87
331
279
275
322
105
35
285
174
116
64
273

16
226
274

333
333
332
331
331
330
330
330
329
329
328
327
327
327
327
326
324
323
323
323
322
321
321
320
320
320
320
320
318
318
317
317
316
315
315
315
314
314
314
313
313
311
310
309
309
308
307
307
306
304
304
304
303
303
302
302

UNKNOWN, IN
Bloomington, IN
Columbia City, IN
Osceolg, IN
Rochester, IN
Alexandria, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Peru, IN
Plainfield, IN
Plainfield, IN
Columbia City, IN

NOBLESVILLE, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Alexandria, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Hobart, IN
Hobart, IN
Rochester, IN
Plymouth, IN
Bluffton, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Hobart, IN
Rochester, IN
Rochester, IN
Plymouth, IN
Evansville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Nineveh, IN
Nineveh, IN
Berne, IN
Plymouth, IN
Richmond, IN
Plymouth, IN
Hobart, IN
evansville, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Nineveh, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Linton, IN
Richmond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Columbia City, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Anderson, IN
Richmond, IN



116
119
120
121
121
123
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
134
136
136
136
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
145
147
148
149
149
149
149
153
153
153
156
156
158
159
159
161
161
161
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
171
171

Greenwell Jacob G.
Coffin Alice M.
Rayhel VictoriaR.

Longanecker Lilly Anne
Strickland Emmalin R.

Rayhedl Kaesyn K.
CRITESLYDIA J.
Heaton Skye M.
Greenwell Abigail P.
Mitchell Christopher
Millsap Harper E.
Dowell Kynzlee M.
Hands EzralL.

Utt Theo A.

Brown Addison L.
Cortez 1zabellaE.
Overmyer Millie S.
Johnson Makinley |.
Brown Braxton
Wright Lincoln
Wright Roman
Lyell Evelyn

Cook Emelia G.
Hardman Taylor A.
Wright Valor

Ross Parker

White Brooklin M.
Tuminella Nicholas J.
Deak Charles

Davis Cdlan
DAVISHARPER S.
Tenorio Garrett J.
Johnson Jameson D.
Wilson Zenleigh A.
Fox Gavin

Priest Ryker
Powers Landon
Ferree Lily A.
AvilaAnthony A.
McCauley Olivia
Halsey Gideon
Fidler Evan S.
Rinehart Owen
Simpson Chett T.
Tuminella Colton F.
Rich Kenzi M.

Y amin Jordyn E.
Pleake Norah R.
Evans Electra
LewisBellaM.
Locke Makinsey L.
Smock Asher D.
Whitmyer Max
Rogers Jason J.
Byam Liam E.
Broughton Freya A.

30
104
63
71
28
60
34
47
30
274
88
59
17
15
25
305
46

48
17
18
275
16
104
18
277
342
106
163
179
66

91
105
274
291
301
46
223
275
126
17
299
331
106
88
226
105
95
124
91
18
181
95
91
34

302
299
298
297
297
295
294
294
293
293
292
2901
290
290
289
288
287
287
285
285
285
284
283
282
281
281
280
279
279
277
275
273
273
273
273
272
272
272
271
271
269
268
268
266
266
266
265
264
263
262
259
258
258
255
255
255

Terre Haute, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Rochester, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Linton, IN
Plymouth, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Hobart, IN

Terre Haute, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Bloomington, IN
Munster, IN
Plymouth, IN
Columbia City, IN
Plymouth, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Richmond, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Centerpoint, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Richmond, IN
Columbia City, IN
Centerpoint, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Rochester, IN
Hobart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Alexandria, IN
Plymouth, IN
Anderson, IN
Richmond, IN
Indianapolis, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
Plainfield, IN
evansville, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Hobart, IN
Anderson, IN
Centerpoint, IN
Kokomo, IN
Osceola, IN
Kokomo, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN

Linton, IN



174 Finch Henry J. 115 254 Osceola, IN
175 Gray Xander 285 253 Richmond, IN
176 Cottom Isaac J. 64 249 Terre Haute, IN
176 Elkins Carson J. 85 249 Hobart, IN
178 Richey MallieE. 64 248 Terre Haute, IN
179 Haey SophiaR. 63 246 Terre Haute, IN
180 Perry Lilly N. 62 245 Terre Haute, IN
180 Brookshear Dallas 291 245 Richmond, IN
182 Brown Leighton J. 25 238 Bloomington, IN
183 Potter Declan O. 24 226 Bloomington, IN
184 EvansEmily 22 225 Bloomington, IN
185 Bachtel Henry 47 203 Plymouth, IN
186 Greenwell Tristan L. 30 189 Terre Haute, IN
Singles Event, Girls Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Luczkowski Charlie A. 119 688 Osceola, IN
2 Cutler Brooklyn A. 1 660 FORT WAYNE, IN
3 Jonesl|sabellaC. 111 646 Edinburgh, IN
4 Gossett Rebekah A. 225 600 Anderson, IN
5 Sisson JessicaE. 267 578 Evansville, IN
6 Landislsabelle A. 348 573 Columbia City, IN
7 Albright KylaR. 171 572 UNKNOWN, IN
8 Matthys Margaret N. 120 563 Osceola, IN
9 LOVETT RUTHIEA. 224 559 Anderson, IN
10 Gearlds Emma 298 553 Plainfield, IN
11 Goodlink Baylie E. 121 544 Osceola, IN
11 DiltsBaylie A. 248 544 UNKNOWN, IN
13 MagjorsLedieJ. 129 542 Indianapolis, IN
14 DiltsRylieA. 248 539 UNKNOWN, IN
15 Davenport Isabella A. 268 537 Evansville, IN
16 Spillers Gracyn 1 536 FORT WAYNE, IN
17 Warren Kaitlyn E. 268 535 Evansville, IN
18 Blind Keraghan R. 249 532 UNKNOWN, IN
19 Sisson Kinsey M. 267 520 Evansville, IN
20 Monroe SophialL. 114 510 Osceola, IN
21 King Desiree 129 499 Indianapolis, IN
22 Strode Addison 218 498 Dyer, IN
23 Ruffin SamanthalL. 129 484 Indianapolis, IN
24 VanZant Ryann E. 269 482 Evansville, IN
25 Sauls Madison 218 471 Dyer, IN
25 Harlan Sabra A. 128 471 Indianapoalis, IN
27 Boehrnsen Talia 218 451 Dyer, IN
28 Gregory Jade M. 129 449 Indianapolis, IN
29 Conrad Braxton M. 302 444 Peru, IN
30 Mohammed Valyrie 218 434 Dyer, IN
30 Flaugh Rylee 1 434 FORT WAYNE, IN
32 Hock Lacey A. 121 433 Osceola, IN
33 Dudley RihannalL. 248 424 UNKNOWN, IN
34 Hawkins Gabriel 219 422 Dyer, IN
34 Snyder MakennaK. 122 422 Osceola, IN
36 StevensZoe M. 130 409 Indianapolis, IN
37 McCarthy Megyn 121 408 Osceola, IN
38 Vincent CiaraY. 121 383 Osceola, IN
38 Smith OliviaA. 118 383 Osceola, IN



40
41
42
43

45
46
47

Hernandez Cadence M.

Brooks Alex

Jurczak Brooke
Smith GabridllaK.
Nicholas Michelle M.
Newgent IsabellaM.
Kring Harlow
LewisBellaM.

214
212
219
118
124
124
126
124

381
326
299
292
263
246
228
196

Dyer, IN

Dyer, IN

Dyer, IN
Osceolg, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Osceolg, IN



